Mill Creek Basketball 2023/24

TRYOUT INFORMATION:
Dec 4*" and 5t Boys tryout 3:00-4:30

Dec 6 Girls tryout 2:00-3:15
Dec 7" Boys tryout 3:00-4:15

Dec 8" Girls tryout 3:00-3:40, Boys tryout 3:40-5:15

Please have the Athletic Liability form and Pursuing Victory with Honor Parent
Contract turned in to the main office or Coach Davis before the start of the

tryout to participate. Only students with the forms submitted will be able to

participate.

GAME INFORMATION
Girls games start at 5:30pm Boys games start at 6:30pm Tickets are $3
Tuesday-  January 9: BYE WEEK
Thursday- January 11: BYE WEEK
Tuesday-  January 16: PVA@MCA
Thursday- January 18: MCA@POA
Tuesday-  January 23: MCA@VRA
Thursday- January 25: MCA@LPA
Tuesday- January 30: POA@MCA
Thursday- February 1: MCA@PIA
Tuesday-  February 6: FCA@MCA
Thursday- February 8: BYE GAME
Tuesday-  February 13: MCA@PVA
Thursday- February 15: VRA@MCA
Tuesday-  February 20: PIA@MCA
Thursday- February 22: MCA@FCA
Tuesday-  February 27: BYE GAME
Thursday- February 29: LPA@MCA

GO Mustangs!




